Worcester Actuation Systems PB 36-17
Series 36 Electric Actuator
Unidirectional AC electric actuator for easy automation of
quarter-turn devices offers high torque, low cost and versatility
AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED COMPANY
Flow Control Division
Worcester Actuation Systems
2

Facsimile: 434 845 9736
© 2003 Flowserve Corporation, Irving, Texas, USA. Flowserve and Worcester are registered trademarks of Flowserve Corporation. PB 36-17  8/03  Printed in USA
How to Order
Worcester® is a registered trademark of Worcester Controls. • Worcester Controls® is a registered trademark of Flowserve Corporation. • Flowserve® is a registered trademark of Flowserve Corporation.
Dyn-O-Miser® is a registered trademark of Worcester Controls. • High-Per-Mizer® is a registered trademark of Worcester Controls.
Size Product Option Enclosure Limit Switch Voltage
Series Option
20 36 W 120A
NOTE: Code shows a 2036 actuator, 120 V, with TYPE 4, 4x weatherproof enclosure.
*Series 36 Actuators are available with a built-in adjustable timer for applications such as automatic draining.
  Refer to brochure PB 36T for information.
CAUTION: The Series 36 Actuator features a spring-loaded rotor brake to ensure positive valve position.
                 Therefore, it must be mounted vertically or at + 45° from vertical position.
Blank— 90° Operation
M1— 90° Operation
with one
additional limit
switch
120A—110/120 VAC;
50/60 Hz
240A—220/240 VAC;
50/60 Hz
Blank— TYPE 1 General
Purpose
W— TYPE 4, 4x
Weatherproof
3610
20
T— Cycle Timer
Option*
Worcester ... All The Right Valves In All The Right Places